ATEG Automation GmbH | Intzestraße 50 | 42859 Remscheid | Germany | Tel.: +49 (0)2191 / 591457-0 | info@ateg.de | www.ateg.de
Datenblatt
Prozesssignalanzeige CUB5PR
CUB5PR
CUB5PRBezeichnung
75 x 39 x 44 mmAbmessungen
CUB5PR00Artikelnummer
12 mmZeichenhöhe

2
General Meter Specifications
Ordering Information
MODEL
NO. DISPLAY COLOR
INPUT CURRENT
@ 9 VDC WITH
CUB5RLY0
CUB5PR00 --- 10 mA 40 mA
CUB5PB00 Red (max intensity) 85 mA 115 mA
CUB5PB00 Green (max intensity) 95 mA 125 mA
INPUT CURRENT
@ 9 VDC WITHOUT
CUB5RLY0
ACCURACY
@23 °C, less
than 85% RH
INPUT
RANGE
INPUT
IMPEDANCE
MAX INPUT
SIGNAL RESOLUTION TEMP.
COEFFICIENT
20 / 50 mA 0.1% of span 10 Ω 150 mA 1 µA 70 ppm / °C
10 VDC 0.1% of span 538 KΩ 30 V 1 mV 70 ppm / °C
TYPE MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
CUB5 CUB5P
Process Meter with Reflective Display CUB5PR00
Process Meter with Backlight Display CUB5PB00
Optional Plug-in Cards
CUB5RLY Single Relay Option Card CUB5RLY0
CUB5SNK Dual Sinking Open Collector Output Card CUB5SNK0
CUB5COM
RS485 Serial Communications Card CUB5COM1
RS232 Serial Communications Card CUB5COM2
CUB5USB USB Programming Card CUB5USB0
Accessories
MLPS
+12 VDC Micro-Line Power Supply, 85 to 250 VAC source, 400 mA max out MLPS1000
+24 VDC Micro-Line Power Supply, 85 to 250 VAC source, 200 mA max out MLPS2000